
SP #1 - 12PM SAT MAY 6 PINE TREE FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 1.5 M CL 22 11 23 3 23 3 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 2.5 M BSD-M 22 1 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 21 11 21 8 21 11 Master 3

Milt Wilcox Nash 10 M BSD-M 20 21 21 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Remington 7.11 M CL 17 6 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 5

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 3 M BL/ASD 17 7 16 6 17 7 Sr. Elite 6

Sherri Fuentes Lady 5 F RT 15 5 16 4 16 4 Senior 7

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 16 1 15 5 16 1 Senior 8

James Morton Shadie 8 F BL 15 3 15 15 3 Senior 9

James Morton Willow 7 F YL 14 11 14 4 14 11 Junior 10

Sherri Fuentes Shadow 10 5 12 1 12 1 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT MAY 6 PINE TREE FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 1.5 M CL 21 22 3 22 3 Master 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 21 10 21 9 21 10 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Remington 7.11 M CL 18 1 17 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 3

Sherri Fuentes Lady 5 F RT 14 2 17 1 17 1 Senior 4

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 3 M BL/ASD 15 7 15 5 15 7 Senior 5

James Morton Willow 7 F YL 14 8 15 3 15 3 Senior 6

James Morton Shadie 8 F BL 15 1 14 11 15 1 Senior 7

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR 11 6 14 1 14 1 Junior 8

Sherri Fuentes Shadow 13 7 11 8 13 7 Junior 9

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/6/17 PINE TREE FESTIVAL

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sherri Fuentes Shadow Cumming GA 11 1 9 9 Junior 1

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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.
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Sherri Fuentes Lady 5 F RT Cumming GA 15 10 12 10 Senior 1

James Morton Shadie 8 F BL Martinez GA 14 4 15 2 Senior 2

Robert Jones Dakota 1.2 M GR Panama City Beach FL 13 9 13 8 Junior 3

James Morton Willow 7 F YL Martinez GA 11 7 12 5 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol
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FT2 IN2
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Susanne Sparano Remington 7.11 M CL Jacksonville FL 18 11 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 3 M BL/ASD Cumming GA 16 11 15 Senior 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Milt Wilcox Nash 10 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 20 6 20 7 Master 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL Jacksonville FL 18 2 20 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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.
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e

Eddie Lamberth Smokey Joe 1.5 M CL Macon GA 21 6 22 11 Master Elite 1


